Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Duckworth - (978018) - Grimsby Aquatics Swim Team - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph
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Date

06/01/19
28/05/16
15/04/18
09/04/16
07/05/16
28/05/16
24/03/18
13/05/17
16/04/17
26/03/17
31/07/16
16/04/17
07/02/16
07/02/16
13/06/15
20/12/15
13/06/15
11/04/15
21/12/14
14/06/14
14/06/14
06/04/14
22/02/14
22/02/14

Meet

UOB & Bristol Henleaze New Year Open Meet
ASANER Regional Championships 2016

City of Leeds National Qualifier 2018

Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016

Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet
ASANER Regional Championships 2016

ESSA 68th National Inter-Divisional Championships
Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet

City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017

City of Sheffield Premier Meet

British Summer Championships

City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017

Yorkshire County Championships

Yorkshire County Championships

ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships
City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2015

ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships
Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet

Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker

ASA North East Region BG Regional AG Champs
ASA North East Region BG Regional AG Champs
Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet

Yorkshire SA County Championships

Yorkshire SA County Championships

Venue

Hengrove Park
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Crawley
Nottingham
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds

Leeds
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Club Swam Under

Royal Wolv

Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST

Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST

Grimsby AST

Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes

Cleethorpes

Level

1
1
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Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
2:16.98 545 F 06/01/19 UOB & Bristol Henleaze New Year Open Meet Hengrove Park Royal Wolv 1
2:20.02 510 H 15/04/18 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2018 Leeds Grimsby AST 1
2:21.44 495 H 24/03/18 ESSA 68th National Inter-Divisional Championships Crawley 1
2:22.35 486 H 13/05/17  Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet Nottingham Grimsby AST 1
2:22.78 481 F 16/04/17  City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017 Leeds Grimsby AST 1
2:23.93 470 H 16/04/17  City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017 Leeds Grimsby AST 1
2:23.05 478 H 26/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Grimsby AST 1
2:23.18 477 H 31/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Grimsby AST 1
2:18.82 524 F 28/05/16  ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sheffield Grimsby AST 1
2:21.27 497 H 28/05/16  ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sheffield Grimsby AST 1
2:20.95 500 H 07/05/16 Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield Grimsby AST 1
2:20.84 501 H 09/04/16 Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016 Sheffield Grimsby AST 1
2:29.88 416 F 07/02/16 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Grimsby AST 1
2:30.34 412 H 07/02/16 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Grimsby AST 1
2:32.22 397 H 20/12/15 City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2015 Leeds Grimsby AST 3
2:34.84 377 F 13/06/15 ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships Sheffield 1
2:31.62 402 H 13/06/15  ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships Sheffield 1
2:35.18 375 H 11/04/15 Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet Sheffield 1
2:36.64 364 H 21/12/14 Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker Sheffield Cleethorpes 1
2:41.95 330 F 14/06/14 ASA North East Region BG Regional AG Champs Sheffield Cleethorpes 1
2:44.11 317 H 14/06/14 ASA North East Region BG Regional AG Champs Sheffield Cleethorpes 1
2:48.59 292 H 06/04/14 Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet Sheffield Cleethorpes 1
2:52.73 272 F 22/02/14 Yorkshire SA County Championships Leeds Cleethorpes 1
2:51.62 277 H 22/02/14  Yorkshire SA County Championships Leeds Cleethorpes 1
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