## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Oliver Duckworth - (978018) - Grimsby Aquatics Swim Team - 200 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:16.98	545	F	06/01/19	UOB & Bristol Henleaze New Year Open Meet	Hengrove Park	Royal Wolv	1
2:18.82	524	F	28/05/16	ASANER Regional Championships 2016	Sheffield	Grimsby AST	1
2:20.02	510	Н	15/04/18	City of Leeds National Qualifier 2018	Leeds	Grimsby AST	1
2:20.84	501	Н	09/04/16	Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016	Sheffield	Grimsby AST	1
2:20.95	500	Н	07/05/16	Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet	Sheffield	Grimsby AST	1
2:21.27	497	Н	28/05/16	ASANER Regional Championships 2016	Sheffield	Grimsby AST	1
2:21.44	495	Н	24/03/18	ESSA 68th National Inter-Divisional Championships	Crawley		1
2:22.35	486	Н	13/05/17	Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet	Nottingham	Grimsby AST	1
2:22.78	481	F	16/04/17	City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017	Leeds	Grimsby AST	1
2:23.05	478	Н	26/03/17	City of Sheffield Premier Meet	Sheffield	Grimsby AST	1
2:23.18	477	Н	31/07/16	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Grimsby AST	1
2:23.93	470	Н	16/04/17	City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017	Leeds	Grimsby AST	1
2:29.88	416	F	07/02/16	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Grimsby AST	1
2:30.34	412	Н	07/02/16	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Grimsby AST	1
2:31.62	402	Н	13/06/15	ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships	Sheffield		1
2:32.22	397	Н	20/12/15	City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2015	Leeds	Grimsby AST	3
2:34.84	377	F	13/06/15	ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships	Sheffield		1
2:35.18	375	Н	11/04/15	Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet	Sheffield		1
2:36.64	364	Н	21/12/14	Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	1
2:41.95	330	F	14/06/14	ASA North East Region BG Regional AG Champs	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	1
2:44.11	317	Н	14/06/14	ASA North East Region BG Regional AG Champs	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	1
2:48.59	292	Н	06/04/14	Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	1
2:51.62	277	Н	22/02/14	Yorkshire SA County Championships	Leeds	Cleethorpes	1
2:52.73	272	F	22/02/14	Yorkshire SA County Championships	Leeds	Cleethorpes	1

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:16.98	545	F	06/01/19	UOB & Bristol Henleaze New Year Open Meet	Hengrove Park	Royal Wolv	1
2:20.02	510	Н	15/04/18	City of Leeds National Qualifier 2018	Leeds	Grimsby AST	1
2:21.44	495	Н	24/03/18	ESSA 68th National Inter-Divisional Championships	Crawley		1
2:22.35	486	Н	13/05/17	Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet	Nottingham	Grimsby AST	1
2:22.78	481	F	16/04/17	City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017	Leeds	Grimsby AST	1
2:23.93	470	Н	16/04/17	City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017	Leeds	Grimsby AST	1
2:23.05	478	Н	26/03/17	City of Sheffield Premier Meet	Sheffield	Grimsby AST	1
2:23.18	477	Н	31/07/16	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Grimsby AST	1
2:18.82	524	F	28/05/16	ASANER Regional Championships 2016	Sheffield	Grimsby AST	1
2:21.27	497	Н	28/05/16	ASANER Regional Championships 2016	Sheffield	Grimsby AST	1
2:20.95	500	Н	07/05/16	Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet	Sheffield	Grimsby AST	1
2:20.84	501	Н	09/04/16	Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016	Sheffield	Grimsby AST	1
2:29.88	416	F	07/02/16	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Grimsby AST	1
2:30.34	412	Н	07/02/16	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Grimsby AST	1
2:32.22	397	Н	20/12/15	City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2015	Leeds	Grimsby AST	3
2:34.84	377	F	13/06/15	ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships	Sheffield		1
2:31.62	402	Н	13/06/15	ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships	Sheffield		1
2:35.18	375	Н	11/04/15	Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet	Sheffield		1
2:36.64	364	Н	21/12/14	Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	1
2:41.95	330	F	14/06/14	ASA North East Region BG Regional AG Champs	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	1
2:44.11	317	Н	14/06/14	ASA North East Region BG Regional AG Champs	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	1
2:48.59	292	Н	06/04/14	Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	1
2:52.73	272	F	22/02/14	Yorkshire SA County Championships	Leeds	Cleethorpes	1
2:51.62	277	Н	22/02/14	Yorkshire SA County Championships	Leeds	Cleethorpes	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS